
3©Copyright Ramdex® 2013 • Specifications are nominal and are subject to change without notice                                                     No obligation to comply with List Prices • Refer to separate Nett Wholesale list for cost prices  •     E&OE 

®

Applications
•  	 Domestic water supply, irrigation & transfer

•	 Rain to Mains backup systems for new housing

•  	 Water storage tank pump set  

•	 Pressure boosting

Features & Benefits
•  	 Power saving, high efficiency design, uses up to 50% less power consumption than some alternatives

•  	 Automatic pressure controller gives consistent pressure supply with run-dry protection

•	 Special function on pressure controller that automatically checks for water every 24 hours after a run-dry event

•	 Certified to AS4020 for Potable Water (Drinking Water)

•  	 Suction lift up to 8m depth (with foot valve)
•	 Quick-plug connection on Pressure Controller

PRESSURE PUMP - jet
The PRJ Premium Series of pressure pumps are of superior quality construction and efficiency giving real power savings to the owner.  
They are suitable for the supply of water to the house and garden.  Quiet running and reliable,  ideal for suburban areas. Suitable for 
Drinking Water - certified to AS4020 for Potable Water.

Code Model
Power Rated Maximum Suction

lift
Water 
Outlet CABLE

INLET OUTLET
Size

Amps Watts Flow  
(L/min) Head (m) Flow  

(L/min) Head (m)  (m) No. Of 
taps2 (m) L x w x h 

(mm)
8096 PRJ062 2.5 370 25 20 62 35 8 4-6 3 25 FBSP 25 MBSP 365 x 170 x 375

8119 PRJ075 5 750 45 25 76 42 8 5-8 3 25 FBSP 25 MBSP 365 x 190 x 395

8126 PRJ095 6.0 1000 45 30 95 50 8 7-12 3 25 FBSP 25 MBSP 420 x 190 x 410

PRJ062 / 075 / 095

Available with Pressure Tank, 
Switch and Gauge 

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100

H
ea
d(
M
)

Flow(LPM)

PRJ062

PRJ075

PRJ095

Construction
•  	 Stainless steel housing & Impeller

•	 Noryl diffuser and jet and venturi, brass 
barrel union

•	 316 stainless steel motor & pump shaft

•	 Carbon/ceramic mechanical seals for 
reliability

•	 Motor IP55 with Insulation Class F

Pumps for the Future

PR
EMIUM

S E R I E S

2 + 2YearWarranty Option to increaseto 4 years*.  *Extra fee applies


