

PRJ062 / 075 / 095 PRESSURE PUMP - jet

The PRJ Premium Series of pressure pumps are of superior quality construction and efficiency giving real power savings to the owner. They are suitable for the supply of water to the house and garden. Quiet running and reliable, ideal for suburban areas. Suitable for Drinking Water - certified to AS4020 for Potable Water.

CODE	MODEL	POWER		RATED		MAXIMUM		SUCTION LIFT	WATER OUTLET	CABLE		OUT! ET	SIZE
		AMPS	WATTS	FLOW (L/min)	HEAD (m)	FLOW (L/min)	HEAD (m)	(m)	NO. OF TAPS ²	(m)	INLET	OUTLET	L x W x H (mm)
8096	PRJ062	2.5	370	25	20	62	35	8	4-6	3	25 FBSP	25 MBSP	365 x 170 x 375
8119	PRJ075	5	750	45	25	76	42	8	5-8	3	25 FBSP	25 MBSP	365 x 190 x 395
8126	PRJ095	6.0	1000	45	30	95	50	8	7-12	3	25 FBSP	25 MBSP	420 x 190 x 410

Applications

- Domestic water supply, irrigation & transfer
- Rain to Mains backup systems for new housing
- Water storage tank pump set
- Pressure boosting

Features & Benefits

- Power saving, high efficiency design, uses up to 50% less power consumption than some alternatives
- Automatic pressure controller gives consistent pressure supply with run-dry protection
- Special function on pressure controller that automatically checks for water every 24 hours after a run-dry event



• Suction lift up to 8m depth (with foot valve)

• Quick-plug connection on Pressure Controller

Construction

- Stainless steel housing & Impeller
- Noryl diffuser and jet and venturi, brass barrel union
- 316 stainless steel motor & pump shaft
- Carbon/ceramic mechanical seals for reliability
- Motor IP55 with Insulation Class F



